

**Samrat Pharmachem Limited**

Regd Office : Plot No. A2/3445, GIDC, Phase 4, Ankleshwar - 393 002, Gujarat (Website: www.samratpharmachem.com)
Corp Office : 701/702 Business Square, M. A. Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai - 400 058 (CIN: L24230GJ1992PLC017820)
Extract of the Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30 Jun 2021

(Rs. In Lakhs except earnings per share)

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30-Jun-21 Un-audited	Quarter Ended 30-Jun-20 Un-audited
1 Income from operations	4739.18	3526.67
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	125.78	106.54
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	125.78	106.54
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	95.35	79.80
5 Equity Share Capital	308.97	308.97
6 Earnings per share		
Basic	3.09	2.58
Diluted	3.09	2.58

Notes :

- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board of Directors.
- The Statutory Auditors have carried out a limited review of the results for the quarter ended 30 Jun 2021.
- The above unaudited results have been taken on record by the Board of Directors at its Meeting held on Friday, 13 August 2021 at the Corporate Office of the Company.
- Figures for the previous period have been regrouped / reclassified, wherever necessary.

For Samrat Pharmachem Limited

Place: Mumbai

Date : 13-Aug-21

Rajesh Mehta
Executive Director**Deep Polymers Limited**

CIN: L25209GJ2005PLC046757

Block No. 727, B/h Bhavi Industries, Rakanpur (Santej), Taluka: Kalol, Dist: Gandhinagar-382 721

Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30/06/2021

(Rs. In Lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ending on 30.06.2021	Year to Date Figures 31.03.2021	Corresponding Three Months Ended in the Previous Year 30.06.2020
1	Total income from operations (net)	765.92	4030.37	703.92
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	86.90	242.11	109.17
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	86.90	242.11	109.17
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	65.18	182.39	81.88
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (after Tax)	65.18	182.39	81.88
6	Equity Share Capital	1187.16	1187.16	1187.16
7	Other Equity	-	-	-
8	Face Value Of Equity Share Capital	10/-	10/-	10/-
9	Earnings Per Share (Basic / Diluted)	0.55	1.54	0.69

Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30/06/2021

(Rs. In Lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ending on 30.06.2021	Year to Date Figures 31.03.2021	Corresponding Three Months Ended in the Previous Year 30.06.2020
1	Total income from operations (net)	765.92	4030.37	703.92
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	86.90	242.11	109.17
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	86.90	242.11	109.17

**Gujarat Water Supply & Sewerage Board
Short Tender Notice No-05 - of 2021-22****I.D.No.477672**

Executive Engineer P. H. Mech. dn. Jal Bhavan, Behind Adarsh School, Palanpur, Phone-02742-254255 invites E-tenders for the work of Dismantling of Electromechanical items from Vijapur well 1&2 HW Ta Idar Dist. Ssbarkantha then Installation Testing Commissioning Work of SCF Pumps with all Mechanical Accessories and Electrical Equipments etc Complete with 01 Year Comprehensive O & M Work at Dantiwada Main HW from eligible contractors/bidders, Estimated Cost of Rs.23.24 Lakhs respectively. Last date of submission of tender is Dt.26/08/2021 up to 18.00 Hrs. Details information of this tender notice is available at www.statetenders.com, www.gwssb.om & <https://www.nprocure.com> GWSSB reserves the right to accept/ reject any or all tenders. any amendment shall be viewable on website.

Hel line No.1916

No.DD/PAL/242/2021-2022**REGIONAL PASSPORT OFFICE**

(Ministry of External Affairs)

Opp. L. D. Eng

Ahmedabad-380006 (Gujarat)

E-mail : rpo.a

NOTICE FOR**No. D-19014/01/2021**

Regional Passport Office, interested firms/vendors for computer hardware and peripheral equipment. For further information and details, please contact the Administration Section at 07

Tender Notice No.2 of

On behalf of Governor of Gujarat
Executive Engineer, A'bad S
M.S. Building, Nr. Vastra
Ahmedabad-380052 corrigendum published.

Sr.	Shown in previous Notice
1	Tender downloading up to Dt.20/08/2021 Tender Opening Dt.21/08/2021

Also, detailed Tender Notice can be downloaded from the Information Dept. website. Contractors are requested to submit their bids on working days except public holiday.

**KIFS FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED**CIN: L67990GJ1995PLC025234, Email: cs@kifs.co.in,

Reg. Off.: B-81, Pariseema Complex, C. G. Road, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad - 06, Gujarat.

Ph.: +91 79 26400140, 740, Website: www.kifsfinance.com**EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS
FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON JUNE 30, 2021**

Sr. no.	Particulars	(c in lakhs except EPS)	
		Quarter ended 30-June-21 (Unaudited)	30-June-20 (Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations	467.33	435.78
2	Net profit / (loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	120.71	134.38
3	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	120.71	134.38
4	Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	90.72	99.41
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	90.72	99.41
6	Paid-up equity share capital (FV of c 10/- each)	1,081.80	1,081.80
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year)	-	-
8	Earnings per share (FV of c 10/- each) (for continuing operations)		
	Basic (c)	0.84	0.92
	Diluted (c)	0.84	0.92

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited quarterly financial results filed with the stock exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited quarterly financial results is available on the company website at www.kifsfinance.com and on the BSE website at www.bseindia.com. For KIFS Financial Services Limited, Rajesh P. Khandwala, Managing Director, DIN: 00477673, Ahmedabad, August 13, 2021

MERIT CREDIT CORPORATION LIMITED

(CIN: L65910GJ1987PLC009699)

3, Ravipushpa Apartment, Opp Sunset Row House, Gurukul Road, Ahmedabad - 380052 Email Id: mccl1987@gmail.comWebsite: www.mccl.in Telephone No. (079) 27471946**EXTRACT STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS
FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30/06/2021**(Rs. In Lakhs)
(Except for Earnings Per Share)

The Indian Express, English
Saturday, August 14, 2021

કેનરા બેંક Canara Bank
Canara bank Metoda, Viral Avenue,
Plot No. G-8, Opp. Mani Drip Temple,
Kalamad Road, GIDC Metoda, Rajkot-360035.
Phone: 91-8238091990,
E-mail: cb3422@canarabank.com

SYMBOLIC POSSESSION NOTICE

Whereas, The undersigned being the Authorized Officer of the Canara Bank under Securitisation And Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (Act 54 of 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13 (12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, issued a Demand Notice dated 02/03/2020 calling upon the borrower M/s. Angel Cotton & Oil Industries, Mr. Vallabha Chanabhai Limbasiya (Authorized Signatory), Mr. Harpalsinh Mulubha Jadeja (Authorized Signatory) to repay the amount mentioned in the notice, being Rs. 51,31,538/- (Rupees Fifty One Lakh Thirty One Thousand Five Hundred Thirty Eight Only) + Further interest from 01.03.2020 in Term Loan within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in general, that the undersigned has taken symbolic possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him / her under section 13 (4) of the said Act, read with Rule 8 & 9 of the said Rule on this 10th day of August of the year 2021.

The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

The borrower in particular, and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the Canara Bank, Metoda Branch for an amount of Rs. 51,31,538/- (Rupees Fifty One Lakh Thirty One Thousand Five Hundred Thirty Eight Only) + Further interest from 01.03.2020 in TL/OCC.

Description of Immovable property

EMT of Industrial open land situated at Sarapad R.S. No. 417 Paiki 2/Paiki 1 of village Sarapad of Paddhari Taluka, Off Jamnagar Highway, Nearby Choksi Dhani Rajkot admeasuring 4174.57 sq.mtr (Plot No.1 : 2088.48 sq.mtr & Plot No.2 : 2088.09 sq.mtr).

The properties are bounded as under:

Plot No.1 : North : 18.00 mtr. road, South : Plot no. 2, East : Agricultural land of R.S. No. 410, West : 12.00 mtr. road

Plot No. 2 : North : Plot No. 1, South : Common Plot, East : Agricultural land of R.S. No. 410, West : 12.00 mtr. road

Date : 10.08.2021

Place : Metoda

Authorised Officer
CANARA BANK

FORM A PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT

(Under Regulation 6 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016)

RELEVANT PARTICULARS

1. Name of corporate debtor	Athana Energy Ventures Private Limited
2. Date of incorporation of corporate debtor	12/03/2007
3. Authority under which corporate debtor is incorporated / registered	Registrar of companies - Delhi
4. Corporate Identity No. / Limited Liability Identification No. of corporate debtor	U74210DL2007PTC160401
5. Address of the registered office and principal office (if any) of corporate debtor	Front Side, Third Floor, Part of Property No. E-561, 561-A, G.R. Plaza, Palam, Sector-7, Dwarka, New Delhi Southwest, Delhi - 110075.
6. Insolvency commencement date in respect of corporate debtor	16th April 2021 (Vide order dated 16th April 2021 passed by Hon'ble NCLT - Hyderabad Bench) (Order for appointment of IRP was passed on 5th August 2021 and the same was uploaded on 12th August 2021)
7. Estimated date of closure of insolvency resolution process	180 days from the Insolvency Commencement date, which is 12th October, 2021
8. Name and registration number of the insolvency professional acting as interim resolution professional	Mr. Kumar Rajan Reg. No. IBBI/IFA-002/IP-N00658/2018-2019/12116
9. Address and e-mail of the interim resolution professional, as registered with the Board	Address : Flat No. 702, Wing 3, Ahad Euphria, Sarjapur Main Road, Chikkannalli, Bangalore, Karnataka - 560035. Email : kumar.rajan1958@gmail.com
10. Address and e-mail to be used for correspondence with the interim resolution professional	Address : 607, 6th Floor, Shangrila Plaza, Road No. 2, Opposite KBR Park, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad - 500034. EMAIL : cirp.aevpl@rbsa.in
11. Last date for submission of claims	25th August, 2021
12. Classes of creditors, if any, under clause (b) of sub-section (5A) of section 21, ascertained by the interim resolution professional	Not Applicable
13. Names of Insolvency Professionals identified to act as Authorised Representative of creditors in a class (Three names for each class)	Not Applicable
14. (a) Relevant Forms and (b) Details of authorized representatives are available at:	(a) Relevant Forms Web Link : https://bbi.gov.in/home/downloads (b) Not Applicable

Notice is hereby given that the National Company Law Tribunal has ordered the commencement of a corporate insolvency resolution process.

KIFS KIFS FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

CIN: L67990GJ1995PLC025234, Email: cs@kifs.co.in,

Reg. Off.: B-81, Pariseema Complex, C. G. Road, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad - 06, Gujarat.

Ph.: +91 79 26400140, 740, Website: www.kifsfinance.com

EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON JUNE 30, 2021

Sr. no.	Particulars	(c in lacs except EPS)	
		Quarter ended	
		30-June-21 (Unaudited)	30-June-20 (Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations	467.33	435.78
2	Net profit / (loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	120.71	134.38
3	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	120.71	134.38
4	Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	90.72	99.41
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	90.72	99.41
6	Paid-up equity share capital (FV of c 10/- each)	1,081.80	1,081.80
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year)	-	-
8	Earnings per share (FV of c 10/- each) (for continuing operations)		
	Basic (c)	0.84	0.92
	Diluted (c)	0.84	0.92

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited quarterly financial results filed with the stock exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited quarterly financial results is available on the company website at www.kifsfinance.com and on the BSE website at www.bseindia.com. For KIFS Financial Services Limited, Rajesh P. Khandwala, Managing Director, DIN: 00477673, Ahmedabad, August 13, 2021.



SINTEX INDUSTRIES LIMITED

REGD. OFFICE:- Kalol, Gujarat-382 721. • Website: www.sintex.in, EMail: share@sintex.co.in CIN: L17110GJ1931PLC000454 Tel.No. (02764)-253000

(₹ In Crores, except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30/06/2021 (Unaudited)	Corresponding Quarter ended 30/06/2020 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31/03/2021 (Audited)
(A) Extract of Consolidated Financial Results				
1.	Total income from operations (Net)	487.49	145.31	1,758.77
2.	Net Profit/Loss for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(169.46)	(282.06)	(879.35)
3.	Net Profit/Loss for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(169.46)	(708.70)	(1,305.99)
4.	Net Profit/Loss for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(169.35)	(708.68)	(1,306.41)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(169.35)	(708.68)	(1,306.92)
6.	Equity Share Capital	59.92	59.41	59.92
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet	-	-	1,820.38
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Re. 1/- each) 1. Basic:	(2.83)	(11.93)	(21.96)
	2. Diluted:	(2.83)	(11.93)	(21.96)
(B) Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results				
a.	Total income from operations (Net)	478.72	152.60	1,744.16
b.	Net Profit/(Loss) Before Tax	(171.29)	(707.92)	(1,301.97)
c.	Net Profit/(Loss) After Tax	(171.29)	(707.89)	(1,301.82)

Notes:

- The Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results were reviewed and approved by the Interim Resolution Professional on 13-08-2021.
- Previous period's figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and also on the Company's website at www.sintex.in.
- A Company under the Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process by Honourable National Company Law Tribunal, Ahmedabad Bench order dated 06.04.2021
- # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

Date: August 13, 2021

Place: Ahmedabad

For SINTEX INDUSTRIES LIMITED
PINAKIN SHAH (Interim Resolution Professional)



MAZDA LIMITED

Regd. Office : C/1-39/13/16 GIDC Naroda, Ahmedabad - 382 330

CIN : L29120GJ1990PLC014293

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	(₹ in Lacs except EPS)			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30/06/2021 Unaudited	31/03/2021 Audited	30/06/2020 Unaudited	31/03/2021 Audited
1	Total Income from operations	2624.66	4026.22	2381.23	15242.47
2	Net Profit/(loss) from ordinary activities before tax, exceptional or extra-ordinary items	419.95	405.95	214.24	2209.08